COMMERCIAL SERVICE PEDESTAL
•	 Provides metered power distribution for street lighting, parking lot lighting,
traffic signal circuits, private development lighting, signage, irrigation, pump
stations, and cellular applications
•	 Caltrans Type III-BF and Caltrans Spec ES-2E Compliant
•	 100% stainless steel welded construction provides ultimate protection against
corrosion and vandalism
•	 Swingside top allows for full exposure of meter compartment

CSP-B-208-10K-* 200A 120/240 Metered 200A 8 Position
CSP-B-216-10K-* 200A 120/240 Metered 200A 16 Position
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION – SERVICE PEDESTALS
   Load Center
   Positions
06 = 6 Position
08 = 8 Position
88 = 2 - 8 Position
12 = 12 Position
16 = 16 Position
20 = 20 Position
24 = 24 Position
32 = 32 Position
LL = Lug to Lug
XX = No Interior
  * Options & Special Suffixes
T7 = Time Clock, 7 Day
TA = Time Clock, Astronomical
P1 = Photocell
P2 = Photocell Double
PA = Photocell Astronomical
C2 = Contactor, 2 Pole, 30 Amp
C4 = Contactor, 4 Pole, 30 Amp
C6 = Contactor, 6 Pole, 30 Amp
6C2 = Contactor, 2 Pole, 60 Amp
GY = Powder Color Gray
GN = Powder Color Foliage Green
TN = Powder Color Tan
NL = Powder Color #4 SS Natural
   Service Rating
10K = 10,000 AIC
14K = 14,000 AIC
22K = 22,000 AIC
42K = 42,000 AIC
100K = 100,000 AIC
200K = 200,000 AIC
   Service Pedestal
A = Type III-AF
B = Type III-BF
C = Type III-CF
   Amperage
1 = 100 Amp
2 = 200 Amp
CSP — — — —
(800) 729-1314  •  www.vitproducts.com
COMMERCIAL SERVICE PEDESTAL
STAINLESS STEEL
CSP-B MODEL NUMBERS & SERVICE OPTIONS
2
4
AE
B
G C
H D
0 A
0 B
N
F
UTILITY
TERMINATION
SECTION
P.E. CELL
30 AMP/ 2P  120V COIL
EH CONTACTORMAIN
BRKR
METER SOCKET 100 AMP
CONTINUOUS
TEST
BLOCKS
NEUTRAL BAR
J 16
I 14
GROUND BAR